D41
Specifications
Model Dimensions
ILED 3.5”BRKT 7.38” wide x 4.44” high x 1.3” deep (187.5mm x 112.8mm x 33mm)
ILED37/46 BRKT 7.38” wide x 4.7” high x 2.0” deep (187.5mm x 119.4mm x 50.8mm)
ILED 5.5”BRKT 7.38” wide x 6.44” high x 1.3” deep (187.5mm x 163.6 x 33mm)
7.44” wide x 2.75” high x 2.63” deep (189mm x 69.9 x 66.8mm)
RECT-25L-UMOUNT 4.2” wide x 2.5” high x 1.2” deep (106.7mm x 63.5 x 30.5mm)
iLED™   Brackets
Ordering Information
Available clear lens LED colors are amber, blue, red and white. High power, standard power and low current modules available.
Model Description
ILED 3.5”BRKT No-drill bracket for iLED™ RECT-37L model.
ILED37/46 BRKT No-drill bracket for iLED™ RECT-37L and RECT-46L models.
ILED 5.5”BRKT No-drill bracket for iLED™ RECT-37L model.
RECT-37L-UMOUNT RECT-37 LED Mounting Plate/Bracket
RECT-25L-UMOUNT RECT-25 LED Mounting Plate/Bracket
Brackets for RECT-37L, RECT-46L, RECT-25 LED Lightheads
iLED™ Brackets
RECT–37L U-Mount RECT–25 U-Mount
ILED 5.5”BRKT
RECT–37L 5.5” No-drill Bracket
ILED37/46 BRKT
RECT–37/46L No-drill Bracket